
Middlesex County Board of County Commissioners 
2024 Meeting Schedule 

 
Conference – 6 PM (unless otherwise noted) Public Meetings – 6:30 PM (unless otherwise noted) 
and Executive Session, if required 
       Reorganization, Thursday, January 4, 5 PM 
        
Thursday, January 18     Thursday, January 18 

Thursday, February 1     Thursday, February 1 

Thursday, February 15    Thursday, February 15 
 
Thursday, March 7     Thursday, March 7  

Introduce 2024 Budget (tentative) 
 

Thursday, March 21     Thursday, March 21 
        
Thursday, April 4     Thursday, April 4 

 
Thursday, April 18     Thursday, April 18 

Public Hearing and Adoption of 2024 County Budget (tentative) 
 

Thursday, May 2     Thursday, May 2 

Thursday, May 16     Thursday, May 16 

Thursday, June 6     Thursday, June 6 

Thursday, June 20     Thursday, June 20 

   Tuesday, July 2 at 6pm  

Thursday, July 18   Thursday, July 18 

   Thursday, August 1 at 6pm 

Thursday, August 15   Thursday, August 15 

Thursday, September 5   Thursday, September 5 

Thursday, September 19   Thursday, September 19 

Tuesday, October 1   Tuesday, October 1 

Thursday, October 17   Thursday, October 17 

   Thursday, November 7 at 6pm 

Monday, November 18   Monday, November 18 

Thursday, December 5   Thursday, December 5 

Thursday, December 19   Thursday, December 19 

Wrap Up Meeting & Sine Die   Monday, December 30 at 6pm 

 


